
Middle School Teacher Emails
6th Grade Team
Teacher Name Subject Email address

Mrs. Danner CT 6 sdanner@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Forsyth English eforsyth@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Mahar Thinking Skills 6 mmahar@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Meyers Pathways Classroom rmeyers@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Neumann Science tneumann@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Palmer Math Review 6 gpalmer@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Reagan Social Studies treagan@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Wass ICT 6 twass@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Wilson Math cwilson@wilsoncsd.org

7th Grade Team

Teacher Name Subject Email address

Mrs. Eick ICT 7 meick@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Henzel English chenzel@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Moberg Math rmoberg@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Salvatore Science msalvatore@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Sippel Social Studies bsippel@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Stevenson CT 7 tstevenson@wilsoncsd.org

Guidance Counselors/Social Worker
Mrs. Faery Students A-L afaery@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Lombardo Students M-Z slombardo@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Phillips Special Ed 6-12 dphillips@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Taylor Social Worker mtaylor@wilsoncsd.org



Middle School Teacher Emails

8th Grade Team

Teacher Name Subject Email address

Mr. Alderman Social Studies jalderman@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Aloisio English kaloisio@wilsoncsd.org

Miss Brown Science cbrown@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Danner CT 8 sdanner@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Friedrich ICT 8 rfiedrich@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Palmer Math gpalmer@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Robison Accelerated Science 8 drobison@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Tripi Accelerated Algebra 8 ctripi@wilsoncsd.org

Co-Curricular Teachers

Teacher Name Subject Email address

Mrs. Alessi Spanish 7/8 halessi@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Baker Art 6/7/8 bbaker@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Birkman Band 6/7/8 General Music 6 rbirkman@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Harvey Home & Careers 7/8 jharvey@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Harvey Tech 7/8 sharvey@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Hibbs Physical Education 6/7/8 dhibbs@wilsoncsd.org

Mr. Maerten Tech 7/8 wmaerten@wilsoncsd.org

Ms. Mahar Library Media Center mmahar@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. McCarthy French 7/8 cmccarthy@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. McGowen Physical Education 7/8 kmcgowen@wilsoncsd.org

Mrs. Mercurio General Music 7/8 jmercurio@wilsoncsd.org


